2021 BROCHURE
COMMERCIAL   FARM   FLEET   MECHANICS
ANTIGRAVITY BATTERIES
LITHIUM-ION
THE ONLY BATTERY
THAT WON’T LEAVE YOU
STRANDED
The FIRST battery with BUILT-IN JUMP STARTING

NUMBER
VOLTS
OEM/BCI
GROUP SIZE
CA
CAPACITY
Ah
DIMENSIONS  (inches) DIMENSIONS  (mm)
L W H L W H
WEIGHT
lbs kg
MAX CHARGE
RATE - AMPS
ONLY USE SPECIFIED
LITHIUM CHARGERS
AG-H5-24-RS 12.8v H5/Grp 47 1000 24 9.5” 7.0” 7.5” 242 175 190 8.5 3.9 15
AG-H5-30-RS 12.8v H5/Grp 47 1200 30 9.5” 7.0” 7.5” 242 175 190 11.7 5.3 15
AG-H5-40-RS 12.8v H5/Grp 47 1500 40 9.5” 7.0” 7.5” 242 175 190 15.2 6.9 15
AG-H6-24-RS 12.8v H6/Grp 48 1000 24 10.75” 7.0” 7.5” 272 175 190 9.8 4.4 15
AG-H6-30-RS 12.8v H6/Grp 48 1200 30 10.75” 7.0” 7.5” 272 175 190 13.9 6.3 15
AG-H6-40-RS 12.8v H6/Grp 48 1500 40 10.75” 7.0” 7.5” 272 175 190 15.45 7 15
AG-H6-60-RS 12.8v H6/Grp 48 1800 60 10.75” 7.0” 7.5” 272 175 190 18.15 8.2 15
AG-H7-40-RS 12.8v H7/Grp 94r 1500 40 12.25” 7.0” 7.5” 312 175 190 15.6 7.1 15
AG-H7-60-RS 12.8v H7/Grp 94r 1800 60 12.25” 7.0” 7.5” 312 175 190 18.5 8.4 15
AG-H7-80-RS 12.8v H7/Grp 94r ~2000 80 12.25” 7.0” 7.5” 312 175 190 25.5 11.5 15
AG-H8-60-RS 12.8v H8/Grp 49 1800 60 14” 7.0” 7.5” 356 175 190 19.05 8.6 15
AG-H8-80-RS 12.8v H8/Grp 49 ~2000 80 14” 7.0” 7.5” 356 175 190 25.5 11.5 15
AG-T6-40-RS 12.8v T6/Grp L2 1500 40 10.75” 7.0” 6.8” 272 175 174 15.45 7 15
AG-T6-60-RS 12.8v T6/Grp L2 1800 60 10.75” 7.0” 6.8” 272 175 174 18.15 8.2 15
AG-24-30-RS 12.8v Group 24 1200 30 10.25” 6.85” 8.75” 260 174 222 13.9 6.3 15
AG-24-40-RS 12.8v Group 24 1500 40 10.25” 6.85” 8.75” 260 174 222 15.6 7.1 15
AG-24-60-RS 12.8v Group 24 1800 60 10.25” 6.85” 8.75” 260 174 222 18.5 8.4 15
AG-26-16-RS 12.8v Group 26 850 16 7.75” 6.5” 7.24” 197 165 184 8.15 3.7 15
AG-26-20-RS 12.8v Group 26 925 20 7.75” 6.5” 7.24” 197 165 184 8.5 3.8 15
AG-27-40-RS 12.8v Group 27 1500 40 12” 6.85” 8.75” 308 174 222 15.6 7.1 15
AG-27-60-RS 12.8v Group 27 1800 60 12” 6.85” 8.75” 308 174 222 15.6 7.1 15
AG-31-40-RS 12.8v Group 31 1500 40 13” 6.85” 9.44” 330 174 240 15.6 7.1 15
AG-35-40-RS 12.8v Group 35 1500 40 9” 6.85” 8.6” 228 174 220 16.5 7.5 15
AG-51R-24-RS 12.8v Group 51r 1000 24 9.4” 5.2” 8.6” 238 130 220 8 3.6 15
AG-51R-30-RS 12.8v Group 51r 1200 30 9.4” 5.2” 8.6” 238 130 220 11.7 5.3 15
AG-75-24-RS 12.8v Group 75 1000 24 9” 6.85” 7.85” 229 174 200 8.5 3.9 15
AG-75-30-RS 12.8v Group 75 1200 30 9” 6.85” 7.85” 229 174 200 13.9 6.3 15
AG-75-40-RS 12.8v Group 75 1500 40 9” 6.85” 7.85” 229 174 200 15.6 7.1 15
A
U
T
O